OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 1 -- Match 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 114 27,31 4,1743 120,0000
2 105 25,56 4,1080 118,0937
3 102 31,92 3,1955 91,8619

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,41
76,55

COMPETITOR

#

34
38
35

Name
GROS, Thierry

LANGLOIS, Cedric
MARCAND, Mickael

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 1 -- Match 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 113 34,82 3,2453 120,0000 100,00 46 Wan-Ajouhu, Franck

2 109 51,94 2,0986 77,5990 64,67 48 Rakotomanga, Frédéric
3 110 61,90 1,7771 65,7103 54,76 47 Caclin, Gilles

4 50 39,19 1,2758 47,1766 39,31 36 PACE, Christelle

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Régional Martinique Handgun 2015

Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 1 -- Match 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 98 38,24
2 104 43,70
3 53 94,26
4 0 70,01

2,5628
2,3799
0,5623
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
111,4359
26,3282
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,86
21,94

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

39
37
43
42

Name

Catherine, Miguel Charles
Moravie, Georges - Alain
Caius, Yves

Giraud, Audrey

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 1 -- Match 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 114 29,13 3,9135 120,0000
2 84 66,22 1,2685 38,8962
3 77 66,98 1,1496 35,2503

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
32,41
29,38

COMPETITOR

#

33
50
40

Name
Fonder, Anne-valérie

Sainte-Rose, Alain
COHEN, Denis

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 2 -- Match 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 139 21,32 6,5197 160,0000
2 147 22,72 6,4701 158,7820
3 139 22,92 6,0646 148,8307

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,24
93,02

COMPETITOR

#

34
38
35

Name
GROS, Thierry

LANGLOIS, Cedric
MARCAND, Mickael

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 2 -- Match 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 109 29,50 3,6949 160,0000
2 146 41,43 3,5240 152,5996
3 146 52,99 2,7552 119,3093
4 147 55,31 2,6577 115,0878

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,37
74,57
71,93

COMPETITOR

#

36
47
46
48

Name

PACE, Christelle
Caclin, Gilles
Wan-Ajouhu, Franck
Rakotomanga, Frédéric

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Régional Martinique Handgun 2015

Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 2 -- Match 2

PTS

142
146
121
117

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

29,66
35,99
44,35
44,83

4,7876
4,0567
2,7283
2,6099

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
135,5732
91,1789
87,2208

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,73
56,99
54,51

COMPETITOR

#

37
39
42
43

Name

Moravie, Georges - Alain
Catherine, Miguel Charles
Giraud, Audrey

Caius, Yves

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 2 -- Match 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 154 24,06 6,4007 160,0000
2 144 46,16 3,1196 77,9815
3 104 49,29 2,1100 52,7436

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
48,74
32,96

COMPETITOR

#

33
50
40

Name
Fonder, Anne-valérie

Sainte-Rose, Alain
COHEN, Denis

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 3 -- Match 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 111 32,01 3,4677 120,0000
2 109 32,35 3,3694 116,5993
3 107 36,48 2,9331 101,5016

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,17
84,58

COMPETITOR

#

34
38
35

Name
GROS, Thierry

LANGLOIS, Cedric
MARCAND, Mickael

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 3 -- Match 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 119 42,89 2,7745 120,0000 100,00 46 Wan-Ajouhu, Franck

2 108 44,91 2,4048 104,0090 86,67 48 Rakotomanga, Frédéric
3 112 48,88 2,2913 99,1008 82,58 47 Caclin, Gilles

4 79 45,12 1,7509 75,7266 63,11 36 PACE, Christelle

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Régional Martinique Handgun 2015

Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 3 -- Match 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 112 37,38
2 91 45,13
3 85 54,79
4 70 52,52

2,9963
2,0164
1,5514
1,3328

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
80,7567
62,1327
53,3797

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
67,30
51,78
44,48

COMPETITOR

#

39
37
42
43

Name

Catherine, Miguel Charles
Moravie, Georges - Alain
Giraud, Audrey

Caius, Yves

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 3 -- Match 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 112 40,86 2,741 120,0000
2 102 58,77 1,7356 75,9812
3 104 72,19 1,4406 63,0693

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
63,32
52,56

COMPETITOR

#

33
40
50

Name
Fonder, Anne-valérie

COHEN, Denis
Sainte-Rose, Alain

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 4 -- Match 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 57 13,88 4,1066
2 57 17,89 3,1861
3 56 17,82 3,1425

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
46,5511
45,9141

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
77,59
76,52

COMPETITOR

#

38
35
34

Name

LANGLOIS, Cedric
MARCAND, Mickael
GROS, Thierry

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 4 -- Match 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 55 29,11 1,8894 60,0000
2 40 25,23 1,5854 50,3470
3 23 37,83 0,6080 19,3073
4 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,91
32,18

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

47
36
46
48

Name

Caclin, Gilles

PACE, Christelle
Wan-Ajouhu, Franck
Rakotomanga, Frédéric

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Régional Martinique Handgun 2015

Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 4 -- Match 4

PTS

60
46
37
10

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

33,81
28,88
32,68
47,26

1,7746
1,5928
1,1322
0,2116

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
53,8525
38,2794

7,1540

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,75
63,80
11,92

COMPETITOR

#

39
37
42
43

Name

Catherine, Miguel Charles
Moravie, Georges - Alain
Giraud, Audrey

Caius, Yves

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 4 -- Match 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 44 21,55 2,0418 60,0000
2 56 31,54 1,7755 52,1762
3 34 36,77 0,9247 27,1726

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,96
45,29

COMPETITOR

#

33
40
50

Name
Fonder, Anne-valérie

COHEN, Denis
Sainte-Rose, Alain

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 5 -- Match 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 15,25 3,6721
2 54 15,90 3,3962
3 57 17,74 3,2131

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
55,4919
52,4994

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,49
87,50

COMPETITOR

#

34
38
35

Name
GROS, Thierry

LANGLOIS, Cedric
MARCAND, Mickael

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 5 -- Match 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 52 19,69 2,6409 60,0000 100,00 36 PACE, Christelle

2 59 25,18 2,3431 53,2341 88,72 46 Wan-Ajouhu, Franck

3 59 27,98 2,1086 47,9069 79,84 47 Caclin, Gilles

4 57 37,75 1,5099 34,3045 57,17 48 Rakotomanga, Frédéric

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Régional Martinique Handgun 2015

Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 5 -- Match 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 52 23,24
2 56 25,70
3 23 26,10
4 4 30,69

2,2375
2,1790
0,8812
0,1303

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
58,4304
23,6304

3,4950

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,38
39,38

5,82

COMPETITOR

#

37
43
39
42

Name

Moravie, Georges - Alain
Caius, Yves

Catherine, Miguel Charles
Giraud, Audrey

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 5 -- Match 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 17,30 3,1214 60,0000
2 54 22,56 2,3936 46,0106
3 60 35,05 1,7118 32,9054

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
76,68
54,84

COMPETITOR

#

33
40
50

Name
Fonder, Anne-valérie

COHEN, Denis
Sainte-Rose, Alain

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 6 -- Match 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 15,02 3,8615
2 57 19,10 2,9843
3 56 23,00 2,4348

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
46,3697
37,8315

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
77,28
63,05

COMPETITOR

#

38
35
34

Name

LANGLOIS, Cedric
MARCAND, Mickael
GROS, Thierry

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 6 -- Match 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 23,37 2,3107 60,0000 100,00 36 PACE, Christelle

2 60 33,03 1,8165 47,1692 78,62 47 Caclin, Gilles

3 40 38,27 1,0452 27,1405 45,23 46 Wan-Ajouhu, Franck

4 45 45,71 0,9845 25,5633 42,61 48 Rakotomanga, Frédéric

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Régional Martinique Handgun 2015

Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 6 -- Match 6

PTS

58
48
54
18

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

23,52
28,91
47,92
53,02

2,4660
1,6603
1,1269
0,3395

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
40,3974
27,4181

8,2603

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
67,33
45,70
13,77

COMPETITOR

#

39
37
43
42

Name

Catherine, Miguel Charles
Moravie, Georges - Alain
Caius, Yves

Giraud, Audrey

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 6 -- Match 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 30,78 1,7544 60,0000
2 33 26,48 1,2462 42,6208
3 58 57,22 1,0136 34,6662

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
71,03
57,78

COMPETITOR

#

40
33
50

Name
COHEN, Denis

Fonder, Anne-valérie
Sainte-Rose, Alain

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 7 -- Match 7

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 13,79 4,2059
2 48 18,83 2,5491
3 36 21,72 1,6575

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
36,3646
23,6445

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
60,61
39,41

COMPETITOR

#

38
34
35

Name
LANGLOIS, Cedric

GROS, Thierry
MARCAND, Mickael

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 7 -- Match 7

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 27,67 2,1684 60,0000
2 56 26,24 2,1341 59,0518
3 37 32,30 1,1455 31,6963
4 31 33,37 0,9290 25,7048

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,42
52,83
42,84

COMPETITOR

#

47
48
36
46

Name

Caclin, Gilles
Rakotomanga, Frédéric
PACE, Christelle
Wan-Ajouhu, Franck

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Régional Martinique Handgun 2015

Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 7 -- Match 7

PTS

58
44
27
21

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

22,82
30,76
47,56
42,09

2,5416
1,4304
0,5677
0,4989

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
33,7680
13,4017
11,7782

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
56,28
22,34
19,63

COMPETITOR

#

37
39
42
43

Name

Moravie, Georges - Alain
Catherine, Miguel Charles
Giraud, Audrey

Caius, Yves

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 7 -- Match 7

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 18,00 3,0000 60,0000
2 54 34,09 1,5840 31,6808
3 41 31,62 1,2966 25,9330

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
52,80
43,22

COMPETITOR

#

33
50
40

Name
Fonder, Anne-valérie

Sainte-Rose, Alain
COHEN, Denis

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 8 -- Match 8

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 116 20,48 5,6641 120,0000
2 113 22,28 5,0718 107,4525
3 113 24,63 4,5879 97,2002

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,54
81,00

COMPETITOR

#

38
34
35

Name

LANGLOIS, Cedric
GROS, Thierry
MARCAND, Mickael

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 8 -- Match 8

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 116 42,36 2,7384 120,0000
2 108 43,25 2,4971 109,4251
3 116 50,49 2,2975 100,6774
4 114 52,22 2,1831 95,6637

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,19
83,90
79,72

COMPETITOR

#

48
36
47
46

Name

Rakotomanga, Frédéric
PACE, Christelle
Caclin, Gilles
Wan-Ajouhu, Franck

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Régional Martinique Handgun 2015

Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 8 -- Match 8

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 118 34,80
2 112 48,88
3 110 67,10
4 43 59,90

3,3908
2,2913
1,6393
0,7179

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
81,0896
58,0161
25,4051

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
67,57
48,35
21,17

COMPETITOR

#

39
37
43
42

Name

Catherine, Miguel Charles
Moravie, Georges - Alain
Caius, Yves

Giraud, Audrey

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 8 -- Match 8

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 95 27,69 3,4308 120,0000
2 114 43,75 2,6057 91,1397
3 114 54,36 2,0971 73,3510

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
75,95
61,13

COMPETITOR

#

33
40
50

Name
Fonder, Anne-valérie

COHEN, Denis
Sainte-Rose, Alain

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 9 -- Match 9

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 12,77 4,5419
2 58 15,02 3,8615
3 60 18,23 3,2913

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
51,0120
43,4789

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,02
72,46

COMPETITOR

#

38
34
35

Name

LANGLOIS, Cedric
GROS, Thierry
MARCAND, Mickael

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 9 -- Match 9

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 34 27,15 1,2523 60,0000
2 32 27,52 1,1628 55,7114
3 16 30,56 0,5236 25,0847
4 0 31,25 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,85
41,81

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

48
47
36
46

Name

Rakotomanga, Frédéric
Caclin, Gilles

PACE, Christelle
Wan-Ajouhu, Franck

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Régional Martinique Handgun 2015

Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 9 -- Match 9

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 15 22,04
2 14 34,79
3 0 29,42
4 0 29,96

0,6806
0,4024
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
35,4769
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
59,13
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

39
43
37
42

Name

Catherine, Miguel Charles
Caius, Yves

Moravie, Georges - Alain
Giraud, Audrey

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 9 -- Match 9

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 44 17,31 2,5419 60,0000
2 33 38,99 0,8464 19,9782
3 24 31,28 0,7673 18,1109

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
33,30
30,18

COMPETITOR

#

33
50
40

Name
Fonder, Anne-valérie

Sainte-Rose, Alain
COHEN, Denis

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 10 -- Match 10

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 60 19,03 3,1529
2 56 17,87 3,1337
3 46 21,59 2,1306

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
59,6351
40,5456

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,39
67,58

COMPETITOR

#

38
34
35

Name
LANGLOIS, Cedric

GROS, Thierry
MARCAND, Mickael

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 10 -- Match 10

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 18 34,62 0,5199 60,0000
2 15 30,70 0,4886 56,3844
3 1 26,13 0,0383 4,4164
4 0 30,85 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,97
7,36
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

36
48
46
47

Name

PACE, Christelle
Rakotomanga, Frédéric
Wan-Ajouhu, Franck
Caclin, Gilles

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Régional Martinique Handgun 2015

Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 10 -- Match 10

PTS

56
52
28
16

A WODN -

TIME

25,08
38,18
56,20
44,45

HIT
FACTOR

2,2329
1,3620
0,4982
0,3600

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
36,5981
13,3879

9,6725

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
61,00
22,31
16,12

COMPETITOR

#

39
37
42
43

Name

Catherine, Miguel Charles
Moravie, Georges - Alain
Giraud, Audrey

Caius, Yves

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 10 -- Match 10

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 23,14 2,5065 60,0000
2 37 28,57 1,2951 31,0012
3 15 44,28 0,3388 8,1091

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
51,67
13,62

COMPETITOR

#

33
40
50

Name
Fonder, Anne-valérie

COHEN, Denis
Sainte-Rose, Alain

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 11 -- Match 11

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 128 45,75 2,7978 160,0000
2 122 47,54 2,5663 146,7580
3 126 54,23 2,3234 132,8716

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,72
83,04

COMPETITOR

#

34
38
35

Name
GROS, Thierry

LANGLOIS, Cedric
MARCAND, Mickael

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 11 -- Match 11

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 87 89,89 0,9678 160,0000
2 60 111,65 0,5374 88,8392
3 55 133,59 0,4117 68,0614
4 0 67,63 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
55,52
42,54

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

48
47
46
36

Name

Rakotomanga, Frédéric
Caclin, Gilles
Wan-Ajouhu, Franck
PACE, Christelle

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Régional Martinique Handgun 2015

Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 11 -- Match 11

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 90 72,09
2 93 106,24
3 38 123,07
4 0 118,90

1,2484
0,8754
0,3088
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
112,1883
39,5716
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
70,12
24,73

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

39
37
43
42

Name

Catherine, Miguel Charles
Moravie, Georges - Alain
Caius, Yves

Giraud, Audrey

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 11 -- Match 11

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 152 60,01 2,5329 160,0000
2 117 134,89 0,8674 54,7906
3 65 93,71 0,6936 43,8155

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
34,24
27,38

COMPETITOR

#

33
50
40

Name
Fonder, Anne-valérie

Sainte-Rose, Alain
COHEN, Denis

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 12 -- Match 12

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 109 28,95 3,7651 120,0000
2 97 45,06 2,1527 68,6094
3 50 28,21 1,7724 56,4898

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
57,17
47,07

COMPETITOR

#

34
35
38

Name
GROS, Thierry

MARCAND, Mickael
LANGLOIS, Cedric

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 12 -- Match 12

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 100 70,66 1,4152 120,0000 100,00 47 Caclin, Gilles

2 57 55,39 1,0291 87,2566 72,71 46 Wan-Ajouhu, Franck

3 79 92,23 0,8566 72,6290 60,52 48 Rakotomanga, Frédéric
4 32 54,13 0,5912 50,1264 4177 36 PACE, Christelle
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 12 -- Match 12

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 64 52,67 1,2151 120,0000
2 66 59,36 1,119 109,8031
3 19 66,02 0,2878 28,4212
4 0 108,30 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,50
23,68

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

39
37
43
42

Name

Catherine, Miguel Charles
Moravie, Georges - Alain
Caius, Yves

Giraud, Audrey
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Régional Martinique Handgun 2015
Printed mai 24, 2015 at 17:30

Stage 12 -- Match 12

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 110 44,91 2,4493 120,0000
2 79 80,15 0,9857 48,2898
3 27 82,30 0,3281 16,0729

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
40,24
13,39

COMPETITOR

#

33
40
50

Name
Fonder, Anne-valérie

COHEN, Denis
Sainte-Rose, Alain
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